be said in sequence, e.g. twenty-two twenty-
two (22 22). For English, double or triple can
be used, e.g. double zero (00). Numbers can
be given within the range 0-2300.

• Frequencies can be spoken as ninety eight
point eight (98.8), a hundred and four point
two or hundred four point two (104.2).

Related information
• Voice recognition (p. 115)

• Voice recognition control of the phone
(p. 118)

• Voice recognition control of radio and media
(p. 118)

• Voice recognition control of climate control
(p. 119)

• Voice recognition and map navigation